UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UHS49 Preliminary LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw   1 of 4
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R118-022.c
LINEAR HALL EFFECT
SENSOR
 DESCRIPTION
UTC UHS49 Linear Hall-effect sensor is small, versatile linear

SIP-3
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
UHS49L-G03-B UHS49G-G03-B SIP-3 I G O Tape Box
UHS49L-G03-K UHS49G-G03-K SIP-3 I G O Bulk
Note:  Pin Assignment: I: VDD  G: GND   O: VOUT
(1) B: Tape Box, K: Bulk
(2) G03: SIP-3
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free